
V&C Patel English School 
Lunch menu - january-18 

 

Date  Day Menu 

1-01-18 Monday …………………………………………………………………… 

2-01-18 Tuesday Dal,rice,roti,palak-mungdal sabji, salad (masala chana) 

3-01-18 Wednesday Sadi khichdi,kadhi, Tuver,papdi,brinjal sabji,roti,salad(kakadi,Gajar) 

4-01-18 Thursday Idli,sambhar,chutney vegetable pulav 

5-01-18 Friday Dal,rice,dudhi chanadal sabji,roti,fryms 

6-01-18 Saturday Methi dhebara , dahi 

7-01-18 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 

8-01-18 Monday Dal fry, jeera rice ,roti, chora with gravy sabji,sambharo (cabbage-Gajar)  

9-01-18 Tuesday Vaghareli khichdi,kadhi, brinjal- peas(lila vatana)  tomato sabji,roti,papad 

10-01-18 Wednesday Dudhikofta sabji,roti,vegetable biryani, butter milk, salad (masala chana)  

11-01-18 Thursday Rice,kadhi,sev - tomato sabji,roti,salad (sprouted mung) 

12-01-18 Friday Jalebi,undhiyu,puri,methi bhajiya,dalfry,jeera rice 

13-01-18 Saturday Khaman,chutney 

14-01-18 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 

15-01-18 Monday …………………………………………………………………… 

16-01-18 Tuesday Chhole,puri,jeera rice,dal fry, sambharo (cabbage-Gajar) 

17-01-18 Wednesday Vaghareli khichdi,kadhi, brinjal- peas(lila vatana),and tomato sabji,roti,papad 

18-01-18 Thursday Idli,sambhar, chutney, palak rice,Salad(beet-Gajar-Onion) 

19-01-18 Friday Dal (lachka),rice,kadhi, roti, bengan bhartha sabji,salad(muli,Gajar,kakadi) 

20-01-18 Saturday Mix bhajiya ,chutney 

21-01-18 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 

22-01-18 Monday Jeera rice dalfry ,palak puri,rajma with gravy sabji, salad(sprouted mung) 

23-01-18 Tuesday Sadi khichdi,kadhi, palak-mungdal sabji,,salad(kakadi-beet-Gajar) 

24-01-18 Wednesday Dal,rice,cabbage-peas(lila vatana),tomato sabji,roti, salad (masala chana) 

25-01-18 Thursday Gajar halwa,palak paneer sabji,puri,katlet,vegetable pulav,kadhi 

26-01-18 Friday …………………………………………………………………… 

27-01-18 Saturday Samosa ,chutney 

28-01-18 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 

29-01-18 Monday Cauliflower peas(lila vatana) and tomato sabji,roti, salad(sprouted mung) 

30-01-18 Tuesday Sadi khichdi,kadhi, Tuver,papdi,brinjal sabji,roti, sambharo (cabbage-Gajar) 

31-01-18 Wednesday Chhole,puri,jeera rice,dal fry,fryms  
  

Note:Liladhana ane Lilu lasan je te  sabjima nakhavu 
1.Geethamam: 
 

2.Nimeshhsir: 

 

(Principal Sign.) 


